6:00-9:00PM

6:00-9:00PM
6:00-6:30PM
6:30-7:00PM
7:30-8:00PM
3:30-9:00PM

6:00-9:00PM

6:30-7:00PM
7:30-8:00PM
8:30-9:00PM

7:00-7:30PM
8:00-8:30PM

6:00-10:00PM

8:00-10:00PM

6:00-Midnight
6:00-9:00PM
9:00-11:50PM
11:50-Midnight

Gallery Open, Artist Meet-and-Greet
Food Trucks Open

Caricature Artist & Face Painter Open
Ocalacadabra, Magic Show

Synergy Dance Group Performs
Ocalacadabra, Magic Show
Ocalacadabra, Magic Show

Live Music by HWY 40 Band

Artisan Alley & Chalk Walk Open

Light Shadows Experience

40’ Light Tunnel & Disco Dancers

Food Trucks & Food Court Open

LED Jumping Robots Perform & Photo-Op
LED Jumping Robots Perform & Photo-Op
LED Jumping Robots Perform & Photo-Op

Ocala Civic Theatre | Tinsel Tunes, Act 1
Ocala Civic Theatre | Tinsel Tunes, Act 2

Dance Party with DJ Rae Bae
Artisan Vendors
Fire Dancing by Serpentine Entertainment

New Year’s Countdown & Outdoor Games
Live Music by Shelby Lauren

Live Music by Big Bad Duo

New Year’s Eve Celebration & Countdown
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Schattlaw

The Schatt Law Firm, pLLC.
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* Shuttle Pick-Up / Drop-Off Locations
Shuttle Bus Route @

Event Shuttle Bus Runs
from 5:45pm-10:00pm

GET ON / OFF AT STOPS (%) SHOWN
Must show event button for entry

P N

NE 2nd St Y

NE 1st St
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NE 2nd St

NE 1st 5t
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MAX VENDORS

1. Sweet Baby Cheese
2. lce Cream Shed / Bistro
3. Nicely Seasoned Vegan

RESIDENT ARTISTS
1. Rod Acosta

2. Jade Amber

3. Kendra Brazzel

4. Kyle Corley

5. Joan Elizabeth

6. Gabi Zuniga

OTRAK VENDORS

Artist, Jessica Arcila
Artist, Nick Conzone
Artist, Gabi Zuniga

Artist, Jeff Selker

Artist, Kendra Brazzel
Artist, DJ Reynolds
Artist, Dan & April McCarthy
Light Shadow Experience
Airborne Entertainment
(LED Robot Show)

10. HWY 40 Band

11. 40’ Light Tunnel (OMS)
12. Royal Hibachi

13. The Spoon Lagoon

14. Lucky Dogs

15. The Donut Express

© 0N WNE

& wmap - vou ARE HERE

ﬂm Restrooms / Handwashing

¢ ER SPRINGS BLVD.

SE Watula Ave

P

m Event Bathrooms

7 ] .
| 0. Beauty Affair

1
2
3
“#MNE 5. Sand Art Creations
6
7
8
9
1

. 4% _A_DJRae Bae
ek B Serpentine Entertainment

;;:;‘ CITIZENS' CIRCLE
VENDORS

. Fancy Funfetti

. Lane & Poe

% 3. Padma Creu

# 4. Luxor Allure Organics

. Rigmaiden Creations

. Lajealle Art Works.

. Love Notes LLC
Creative Ness

& Stage Entertainment from:

o

- |:| Ticket Booth

—

Food Court / Food Trucks

Your reliable solucion.

Gill L=GISTICS Al

Public Parking Lots

Event Zone Locations

TUSCAWILLA

MIDTOWN
DOWNTOWN

AN

VERTEKS

CONSULTING

VOICE & DATA
NETWORKS



